CAMPEONATO:
CADETE 12 FASE

Jornada N° 4

Arbitros

SEVERO T.JUNCAL "B"

MID CAR C.T. "A"
MID CAR C.T. "B"
C.D.LIMONES 5 "A"

0
3
2

5

1

Equipos Dia/Mes Campo Hora
MID CAR C.T."C" 12/11 NURIAFDEZ3  9:00
1 SEVERO T.JUNCAL'A"  12/11 NURIAFDEZ2 = 9:00
LEON FELIPE 12/11 NURIAFDEZ1  9:00
C.D.LIMONES 5 "B" 12/11 NURIAFDEZ3 = 15:00
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CLASIFICACION

o Sc PT
NOMpre J G E P GF GC DG
1 MID CAR C.T. "A" 4 4 0 0 15 3 12 12
2 C.D.LIMONES 5 "A" 4 3 0 1 183 8 5 9
3 MID CARC.T. "B" 4 2 1 1 10 5 5 7
4 LEON FELIPE 4 2 0 2 9 5 4 6
5 MID CARC.T."C" 4 1 2 1 10 7 3 5
6 SEVERO T.JUNCAL 4 1 1 2 5) 8 -3 4
7 SEVERO T.JUNCAL 4 0 1 3 2 13 -1 1
8 C.D.LIMONES 5 "B" 4 0 1 3 6 21 -15 1
Enfrentamientos de la jornada 5
SEVERO T.JUNCAL "B" MID CAR C.T. "A" 19/11 S NURIAFDEZ1  9:00
LEON FELIPE C.D.LIMONES 5 "A" 19/11S NURIAFDEZ2  9:00
MID CAR C.T."C" C.D.LIMONES 5 "B" 19/11 S NURIAFDEZ3  9:00

SEVERO T.JUNCAL "A"

MID CARC.T."B" 19/11S NURIAFDEZ2  16:00



